
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Autumn Term Topics and Books 

Class 1: Krindlekrax by Phillip Ridley and The 

Mayan Culture 

Class 2: The Jungle Book by Rudyard Kipling and 

The Anglo Saxons 

Class 3: Stig of the Dump by Clive King and The 

Stone Age 

 

Dates to remember: 

 Friday 16th September – Roald Dahl celebration day 

(separate letter sent) 

 Tuesday 20th September –Year 6  Open Evening 

        St John’s Comprehensive School 6pm-8pm  

 Wednesday 21st September – KS2 addition and 

subtraction parents meeting 3.15 – 4.15pm 

 Thursday 22 September –Year 6 Open Evening 

Parkside 6pm-8pm 

 Friday 23rd September – Eid-Ul Adha multi-cultural 

day and family assembly at 2.30pm 

 Thursday 29 September- Year 5/ 6 Open Evening 

Wolsingham 6pm-8pm 

 Friday 14th October – Harvest Festival at St Philip’s 

and St James’ Church 2.30pm. Leave school at 2pm 

to walk down, pick up from church at 3.15pm. 

 Wednesday 19- Friday 21 October 2016 Robinwood 

trip for Year 5 /6 children.  

 Friday 21st October – Celebrations assembly 2.30pm. 

Break up for October half term. 

 Monday 31st October – Return for Autumn 2nd half 

term 

 Friday 4th November – Festivals of Light multi-

cultural day and family assembly at 2.30pm 

 Monday 7th November – Parents evening 2 – 7pm 

 Tuesday 8th November – Parents evening 3.30 – 6pm 

(appointments sent out nearer the time) 

 Monday 14 November – Anti-Bullying week. 

 Friday 18th November – Children in Need (more 

details to follow) 

 Monday 28th November – Friday 2nd December – 

Book fair in school hall 

 Thursday 1st December – Christmas Fayre 1.15pm 

 Friday 2nd December – Christingle service at St 

Philip and St James Church 2.30pm. Leave school at 

2pm to walk down. 

 Wednesday 7th December – Christmas Dinner (for 

pupils and staff) 

 Wednesday 14th December- KS2 Production @ 

1.30pm 

 Thursday 15th December – Celebrations assembly 

2pm 

 Friday 16th December – Christmas disco 

 Friday 16th December – Break up for Christmas 

holidays. Children can be collected from 1.15pm 

 

 

Welcome to our new school year. Please come and see Miss Mawson if 

you have any questions regarding any of the events below.  

   

 

Football Matches: Football will continue weekly, 

however training will be on a Friday.  The matches 

will be held at Parkside on a Wednesday night. The 

match dates will be released shortly. If your child 

is selected you will receive a permission letter to 

sign.  

 

 
Booster Sessions for KS2 will be after school on a 

Tuesday till 4.15pm. You will be informed by text on 

the Friday before. Please make sure we have a 

correct number so we are able to contact you via 

text.                         

Miss Mawson,  Mrs Blakey and Mrs  McCluskey  

Clubs: 

Tuesday: Targeted Booster work- see note below  

Wednesday: KS 2 Tag Rugby 3.15pm-4.15pm 

                    KS 1 Active Club 3.15pm-4.15pm 

Thursday: Parent and child Homework club 3.15pm-

4.15pm 

Friday: KS 2 Football 3.15pm-4.15pm 

            KS 1 Multi Skills 3.15pm-4.15pm 

            KS2 Change for Life 3.15pm-4.15pm 

You will receive a new club letter and it needs to be 

completed for your child to start a club. These will 

start w/b 19 September except for homework club. 

 

   

 


